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OFFICE:
WAREHOUSE:
MEZZANINE:
PERCENTAGE OFFICE:
PARKING:
TRAILER PARKING:
DOCK-HIGH DOORS:
DRIVE-IN DOORS:
TYPICAL BAY:

6,494 S.F.
192,817 S.F.

9,795 S.F.
3.11%
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SUITE A: 209,106 S.F.

OFFICE:
WAREHOUSE:
MEZZANINE:
PERCENTAGE OFFICE:
PARKING:
TRAILER PARKING:
DOCK-HIGH DOORS:
DRIVE-IN DOORS:
TYPICAL BAY:

10,589 S.F.
188,572 S.F.

9,945 S.F.
5.06%
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SUITE B: 209,106 S.F.
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PROLOGIS

329-333 HERROD BLVD
DAYTON, NJ 08810

THE ABOVE INFORMATION/DRAWING IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND
IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION , AND/OR REVISION. NO LIABILITY FOR

OMISSIONS SHALL BE ASSUMED. AREA CALCULATIONS ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. C
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SPRINKLER ROOM

OFFICE
5,474 SF

OFFICE
9,945 SF

2-STORY OFFICE
510 SF PER STORY

GAS METER GENERATOR

UTILITY
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(31) CAR PARKING

(7) CAR
PARKING

(5) TRAILER PARKING

OFFICE
644 SF

MEZZANINE
9,795 SF

MEZZANINE
9,945 SF

TOTAL FOOTPRINT:

OFFICE:
WAREHOUSE:
MEZZANINE:
PERCENTAGE OFFICE:
CLEAR HEIGHT:
CAR PARKING:
TRAILER PARKING:
DOCK-HIGH DOORS:
DRIVE-IN DOORS:
TYPICAL BAY:

418,212 S.F.

17,083 S.F.
381,389 S.F.

19,740 S.F.
4.08%
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